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Susan C Allen

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF SOCIAL WORK AND MSW PROGRAM DIRECTOR
213 LONGSTREET

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

scallen@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-7336

Jump to index

B

LATOYA BROOKS

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF SOCIAL WORK
TUPELO CAMPUS

TUPELO, MS 38804

Ibrooks@olemiss.edu

1(662) 844-5622

Marie Barnard

VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF SOCIAL WORK
234 Faser

University, MS 38677

mbarnard@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1946

Javier Francisco Boyas

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF SOICAL WORK
208 LONGSSTREET HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

jfboyas@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-7336
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Jennifer Lynn Buford
CLINICAL INSTRUCTOR IN SOCIAL WORK
216 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
jlbufor1 @olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7391
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C

FONTAINE BUEL CAMPBELL
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF SOCIAL WORK
301 LONGSTREET

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
campbell@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7336

John A Caldwell

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN SOCIAL WORK
101 LONGSTREET HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

jacaldwe@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-7391

Jump to index

D

Patricia Kay Digby

EDUCATION AND TRAINING SPECIALIST FOR THE MDHS TRAINING GRANT
205 Garland

University, MS 38677

pkdigby@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7336
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Amy K Fisher

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF SOCIAL WORK
306 Garland

University, MS 38677

afisher@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7336

Jump to index

J

JUDITH RENATA JONES

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN SOCIAL WORK
SOCIAL WORK, LONGSTREET HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

jriones4@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-7336

Jump to index

K

MICHELE KELLY

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF SOCIAL WORK
SOCIAL WORK

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

mkelly@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7336

Jump to index

M

TRACY ANNE MALONE

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN SOCIAL WORK
EF YERBY

TUPELO, MS 38804
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tamalon2@olemiss.edu
1(662) 844-5622
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KRISTI J. O'DELL

Adjunct Instructor of Social Work
215 LONGSTREET
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
kjodell@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7336

Jump to index
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EYDIE PULLMAN

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN SOCIAL WORK
18 EF YERBY CENTER

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

epullman@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-5953

Jump to index

R

Christopher Shane Robbins
INSTRUCTOR IN SOCIAL WORK
1918 Briar Ridge Road, Rm 239A
Tupelo, MS 38804
srobbins@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6254

Jump to index

S

CHRISTOPHER SIMMONS

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF SOCIAL WORK
LONGSTREET

OXFORD, MS 38655

csimmons@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-7336

Jump to index
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Marion Dunn Tutor

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN SOCIAL WORK
21 LONGSTREET

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

mdtutor@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-7336

Jump to index
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JERRY WATSON

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF SOCIAL WORK
LONGSTREET

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jwatson2@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7336

Desiree Stepteau Watson

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF SOCIAL WORK
205 Longstreet

University, MS 38677

dswatson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7336

Jump to index
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SHAKEBRA L YOUNG
INSTRUCTOR IN SOCIAL WORK
DESOTO CENTER, SOUTHHAVEN MS
SOUTHAVEN, MS 38671
slyoung4@olemiss.edu

1(662) 342-4765
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M
GARY R MOOERS

Associate Professor Emeritus of Social Work

gmooers@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

Jump to index
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JO ANN O'QUIN

Professor Emerita of Social Work

joquin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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S

JAMES D STAFFORD

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR EMERITUS OF SOCIAL WORK
211 LONGSTREET HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

swjames@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7336
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